
 MATERIA Materia PERIODO Periodo 

  

 

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ SAB/DOM 

 

    
SETTI-

MANA 1 
          

Note             

             
             

 

    
SETTI-

MANA 2 
           

Note             

             
             

 

     
SETTI-

MANA 3 
            

Note             

             
             

 

      
SETTI-

MANA 4 
          

-ORE 12:00  
  

Note             

             
             

 

      
SETTI-

MANA 5 
            

Note             

             
             

 

      
SETTI-

MANA 6 
            

Note             

  

           
 

-ORE 12:00

-ORE 15:00

 1

8/9

1/2

7

-ORE 12:00

-ORE 15:00

-ORE 12:00

-ORE 15:00

Polìtai

Architetture senza

I santuari di
Paestum

65

2025

43

FEBBRAIO

15/16

22/23

14

21

28

13

20

27

12

19

26

11

18

25

10

17

24

-ORE 15:00
Paestum ceramica

I santuari di
Paestum

Paestum ceramica

Architetture senza
barriere

Polìtai

barriere




